Bus

Bus 172

Direction
Boon Lay Int — Choa Chu Kang Int

31 stops

Open route schedule

Boon Lay Int

Opp Blk 662¢

Blk 695

Blk 680c

Opp Blk 271 Cp

Opp Westwood Sec Sch

Bef Nanyang Ave

Aft Nanyang Ave

JIn Bahar Power Stn

Civil Defence Academy

Bef Muslim Cemy Path 7

Pusara Aman Mque

Aft Lim Chu Kang Rd

Opp Teen Challenge

Opp JIn Berseri

B26 Old Choa Chu Kang Rd

Tengah Air Base

Opp Keat Hong Camp

Opp Army Logistics Base

Opp Home Team Academy

Aft Track 14

Route schedule
Boon Lay Int — Choa Chu Kang Int

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Boon Lay Int
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

Ama Keng
Tengah! |
A Base
Expansion
Murai Urban
- e = 1lit |
Traln.ng\l’acﬂu.y 4

o Mo fief TEAgGGH
> S AlrBose

B

oF

e By

Go to website

05:30
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:30

06:00

Choa Chiy Kangstames 15

£ L W %\ ? y
Lam, 'h"' i | ]

s
5

-

Th ek

_'-' Bukit Ponfdrig
tern:yater £ Carnp
tchment Tengah

1
Hillw
T, .
o Buikit, Batok , —
: "?,' i BukitiBatok-*
\\J:_"_ 2Tah,Guan : by
N
; \":I‘.—l'--:f-l_n'.:ll':l.fl
f. _;0__-_ 4 y
5 1 : e
Taman Juron =
JHrpng Jurang East 5
7 P |

~._B0pensteatilap contibutrs

Yuan.Ghinaes

L IRY/)

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/malaysia/public_transit-line-172-3502916984-3534996227
https://busmaps.com/en/malaysia/public_transit-line-172-3502916984-3534996227
https://busmaps.com/en/malaysia/public_transit-line-172-3502916984-3534996227

Chengtai Nursery
Opp Hai Inn See Tp

Blk 464

Blk 293

Blk 296a

Bef Choa Chu Kang Mkt

Aft Hong San Terr

Blk 204

Aft Blk 202

Choa Chu Kang Int



Direction Route schedule

Choa Chu Kang Int — Boon Lay Int Choa Chu Kang Int — Boon Lay Int
32 stops Monday 05:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:30
Choa Chu Kang Int

Wednesday 05:30
Lot 1/Choa Chu Kang Stn

Thursday 05:30
Opp Blk 210

Friday 05:30
Opp Blk 203
Opp Hong San Terr Saturday 05:30
Opp Choa Chu Kang Mkt Sunday 06:00
Opp Blk 296a .

Route info
Sunshine PI Direction: Choa Chu Kang Int

Stops: 32
Opp Blk 464

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
Aft Hai Inn See Tp

Opp Chengtai Nursery

Opp Track 14

Home Team Academy

Army Logistics Base

Keat Hong Camp

Opp Tengah Air Base

B25 Old Choa Chu Kang Rd

Aft JIn Berseri

Teen Challenge

Bef Lim Chu Kang Rd

Aft Cemy Chapel

Aft Chr Cemy Path 9

Opp Civil Defence Academy

Opp Jin Bahar Power Stn

Bef Nanyang Ave


https://busmaps.com/en/malaysia/public_transit-line-172-3502916984-3534996227

Opp Nanyang Ave

Westwood Sec Sch

Blk 271 Cp

Blk 263

Opp Blk 695

Blk 662d

Boon Lay Int

172 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Johor Bahru

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



